At the Old Town Gazebo for PAJAMARAMA Sunday Dec 6!

Takoma ARITERY

Visit our windows in Takoma Junction
HISTORIC TAKOMA

HEALEY SURGEONS

Contact the artists directly to buy

Back Wall Gallery

- Local and international art

email:
thingsfromegypt@yahoo.com

Dalila Brooks

Wood frame design, etching,
beading, illustration

email: dalilabrooks@gmail.com

ButterKup Flowers
Botanical Elements
email: bethany925@gmail.com

David Camero

Mixed media and recycled
materials

email: dcamero2017@gmail.com

Bill Crandall
Photography
email: mail@billcrandall.com

Sara Anne Daines
Photography
email: sadaines@gmail.com

Mary Del Bianco
Wood fired clay
email: telos3@gmail.com

Tuula Ehn Smith
Perceptions in Paint
email: tiehnfi @gmail.com

John Greifer
Acrylic on Wood
‘ email: John k.greifer@usda.gov

Leslie Anne Hansley
Lesancreates

Acrylic on canvas
email:lesancreates@gmail.com

in-jeen-yuhs,
home goods and personal

g wares

Ingeniously designed wares
from repurposed materials
web: www.injeenyuhswares.com

Carollyn James
Acrylic, cellulose, multi media
email: carollynjames@gmail.com

Jennifer John Watercolor
Wears

Dyed Textiles

Text: 202-236-0822

Kelsey Joyce
Papier-mdché Sculptures
Phone:301-640-0474

More Than Masks

o Cloth Face Masks

100% proceeds to COVID relief
email:
pamela_fields@yahoo.com

Stephanie Ney

| Oilon Canvas
email:

copycatanddog@hotmail.com

Sonja Plungis
Oil
email: spplungis@gmail.com

57 Stewart Sarkozy-Banoczy
=1 Photography

email:

i stewart@precoverylabs.com

Maria Simonsson

Textile sculpture

email:
mariasimonsson@mac.com

Jeff Struewing
Turned Wood
email: jeff@struewing.us

Things from Egypt and Beyond
Handicrafts from the Middle East
and Beyond

email:
thingsfromegypt@yahoo.com

Aviva Wright
Pastel
email: awright22@sidwell.edu

The new contactless window shopping experience

@ @Takoma_ARTery &



